
CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

100 m (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 14:30
 (Heure de départ 15:30, Heure de rassemblement 15:15)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 21 Devantay Charles 98 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 10.91
[   ] 26 Stulz Gregory 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 11.35
[   ] 25 Jungo Mathieu 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 11.58
[   ] 39 Luc Valentin 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 10.97
[   ] 42 Quiblier Louis 01 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 11.21
[   ] 40 Ngimbi Mabiala Joel 00 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 11.35
[   ] 79 Van Hoeymissen Loïc 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 11.24
[   ] 78 Kaczmarek Christophe 00 POL COA Valais Romand 1 11.32
[   ] 65 Fanelli Tristan 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 11.53
[   ] 131 Schweiger Jonas 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 11.75
[   ] 127 Engeli Marc 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 11.91
[   ] 133 Bregenzer Pierre-Yves 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 12.08
[   ] 159 Jaquet Mathieu 98 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 11.07
[   ] 151 Kobel Harry 99 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 11.96
[   ] 157 Bounlom Samping 99 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 12.48
[   ] 192 Kouassi Carlos 99 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 11.29
[   ] 186 Bachmann Daryl 02 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 0.00
[   ] 212 Hank Cédric 99 SUI LG Bern 1 10.83
[   ] 211 Castrini Timo 01 SUI LG Bern 1 11.49
[   ] 218 Stalder Tim 98 SUI LG Bern 1 11.55
[   ] 250 Satsukevich Nikita 01 BLR LG LZ Oberaargau 1 11.25
[   ] 248 Wyler Joel 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 11.74
[   ] 243 Bernhard Tim Moris 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 12.07
[   ] 242 Bellasi Luca 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 12.61
[   ] 274 Kreienbühl Mika 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 11.30
[   ] 275 Pedrazzi Fabio 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 11.58
[   ] 270 Käppeli Clà 98 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 11.74
[   ] 267 Amport Nando 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 12.62
[   ] 296 Salzmann Damian 98 SUI LG Thun 1 11.09
[   ] 289 Luginbühl Fabio 98 SUI LG Thun 1 11.19
[   ] 291 Ueltschi Dominik 01 SUI LG Thun 1 11.36
[   ] 316 Eichenberger Joshua 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 10.83
[   ] 324 Dobmann Nevin 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 11.06
[   ] 319 Leimgruber Roman 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 11.64
[   ] 346 Cardona Aaron 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 10.71
[   ] 345 Brändle Pascal 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 12.28
[   ] 410 Valkay Tamás 99 HUN STB Leichtathletik 1 11.22
[   ] 403 Wild Damian 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 11.48
[   ] 407 Böhlen Ivan 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0.00
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

400 m (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 14:00
 (Heure de départ 15:00, Heure de rassemblement 14:45)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 26 Stulz Gregory 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 50.45
[   ] 24 Giroud Bastien 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0.00
[   ] 43 Sousa Prado Marcio 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 53.44
[   ] 41 Quenet Aurélien 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 53.46
[   ] 37 Walter Léo 01 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0.00
[   ] 64 Bonvin Julien 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 47.96
[   ] 72 Patuzzi Matthias 01 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 54.75
[   ] 131 Schweiger Jonas 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 51.87
[   ] 133 Bregenzer Pierre-Yves 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0.00
[   ] 158 Brühwiler Marc 99 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0.00
[   ] 160 Metzger Pascal 98 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0.00
[   ] 156 Scheuch Matthias 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0.00
[   ] 195 Vögtli Rafael 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 53.50
[   ] 197 Sorie Denis 98 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 53.51
[   ] 196 Kowaleff Jonas 99 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 56.38
[   ] 217 Stalder Nick 01 SUI LG Bern 1 50.41
[   ] 220 Gerber Simon 00 SUI LG Bern 1 51.74
[   ] 251 Stettler Micha 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 57.89
[   ] 249 Rocha Eduardo 00 BRA LG LZ Oberaargau 1 57.91
[   ] 275 Pedrazzi Fabio 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 49.89
[   ] 294 Oester Robin 99 SUI LG Thun 1 51.44
[   ] 293 Hasler Lars Thomas 98 SUI LG Thun 1 56.08
[   ] 295 Oestmann Lukas 98 SUI LG Thun 1 0.00
[   ] 324 Dobmann Nevin 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 51.17
[   ] 317 Freiermuth Simon 98 SUI LV Fricktal 1 56.62
[   ] 347 Rasiah Hariharan Roy 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 48.61
[   ] 348 Rose Reshawn 00 JAM LV Winterthur 1 53.27
[   ] 409 Meichtry Tim 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 50.94
[   ] 397 Künzli Malik 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 55.04
[   ] 408 Kobrehel Attila 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0.00
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

800 m (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 11:30
 (Heure de départ 12:30, Heure de rassemblement 12:15)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 22 Frossard Melvin 99 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 1:57.99
[   ] 20 Ammann François 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 2:04.58
[   ] 19 Abdirisak Ismail 98 SOM COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0.00
[   ] 46 Fontannaz Léonard 01 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 2:18.68
[   ] 45 Corthésy Luca 99 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0.00
[   ] 84 Pellaz Loris 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 2:00.66
[   ] 80 Caloz Joël 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 2:02.75
[   ] 82 Mayoraz Jérémy 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 2:03.67
[   ] 134 Herold Casimir 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 2:06.15
[   ] 132 Stichel Tim 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0.00
[   ] 160 Metzger Pascal 98 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 2:25.00
[   ] 162 Steffen Nino 03 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 2:29.41
[   ] 197 Sorie Denis 98 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 2:01.47
[   ] 196 Kowaleff Jonas 99 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 2:05.67
[   ] 198 Brenzikofer Andrea 01 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 2:09.65
[   ] 223 Jon Vojtech 99 CZE LG Bern 1 2:04.14
[   ] 222 Helfer Florian 98 SUI LG Bern 1 2:06.06
[   ] 253 Jaisli Jonas 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 0.00
[   ] 276 Jost Luca 98 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 1:58.21
[   ] 297 Barbosa Jose Carlos

Queiros
98 POR LG Thun 1 1:52.66

[   ] 300 Fontanelli Andrea 00 SUI LG Thun 1 2:05.73
[   ] 326 Thommen Janis 01 SUI LV Fricktal 1 2:07.83
[   ] 318 Knecht Julian 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0.00
[   ] 349 Krampf Fabio 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 2:15.11
[   ] 350 Wyss Julien 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 2:29.62
[   ] 409 Meichtry Tim 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 1:53.29
[   ] 411 Buccassi Derek 01 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 2:01.21
[   ] 414 Kunz Daniel 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 2:05.41
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

3000 m (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 13:30
 (Heure de départ 14:30, Heure de rassemblement 14:15)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 27 Curty Thibault 99 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0.00
[   ] 28 Kolly Romain 98 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0.00
[   ] 48 Ulrich Florian 99 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 9:33.62
[   ] 44 Brändlin Geoffroy 99 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 10:24.14
[   ] 47 Niederhauser Thibault 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 10:30.73
[   ] 81 Masserey Martin 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 9:16.09
[   ] 84 Pellaz Loris 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 9:29.13
[   ] 83 Melly Célien 00 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 0.00
[   ] 134 Herold Casimir 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0.00
[   ] 132 Stichel Tim 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0.00
[   ] 161 Hungerbühler Igor 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 9:53.82
[   ] 188 Berthold Leon 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 10:17.76
[   ] 199 Leu David 99 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 10:32.45
[   ] 198 Brenzikofer Andrea 01 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 0.00
[   ] 221 Arni Nils 01 SUI LG Bern 1 10:12.41
[   ] 252 Hürlimann Ramon 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 0.00
[   ] 301 Haller Laurent 01 SUI LG Thun 1 10:12.68
[   ] 298 Behabelom Aman 01 ERI LG Thun 1 10:36.44
[   ] 299 Carizzoni Claudio 00 SUI LG Thun 1 10:52.45
[   ] 325 Hertel Lukas 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 10:47.90
[   ] 350 Wyss Julien 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 11:34.61
[   ] 349 Krampf Fabio 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0.00
[   ] 413 Furui Binyam 98 ERI STB Leichtathletik 1 8:42.08
[   ] 412 Christen Julien 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 9:35.73
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

110 m haies 99.1 (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 12:30
 (Heure de départ 13:30, Heure de rassemblement 13:15)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 20 Ammann François 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0.00
[   ] 34 Meystre Steve 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 15.00
[   ] 38 Haji Fowsi Aweys 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 16.67
[   ] 64 Bonvin Julien 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 14.72
[   ] 77 Hinnen Ariel 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 16.21
[   ] 127 Engeli Marc 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 15.25
[   ] 129 Mayer Basil 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0.00
[   ] 159 Jaquet Mathieu 98 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 13.99
[   ] 156 Scheuch Matthias 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0.00
[   ] 189 Bösch Marco 98 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 0.00
[   ] 195 Vögtli Rafael 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 0.00
[   ] 220 Gerber Simon 00 SUI LG Bern 1 0.00
[   ] 212 Hank Cédric 99 SUI LG Bern 1 0.00
[   ] 244 Friedli Tim 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 15.12
[   ] 268 Hasler Luis 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 15.64
[   ] 269 Joller Ramon 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 0.00
[   ] 290 Tanner Cyrill 98 SUI LG Thun 1 14.88
[   ] 316 Eichenberger Joshua 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 15.74
[   ] 320 Pfrommer Nicolas 01 GER LV Fricktal 1 0.00
[   ] 337 Blum Jonas 00 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0.00
[   ] 344 Siegrist Lukas 01 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0.00
[   ] 410 Valkay Tamás 99 HUN STB Leichtathletik 1 15.32
[   ] 406 Zuberbühler Michael 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 17.25
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

4x100 m (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 10:55
 (Heure de départ 11:55, Heure de rassemblement 11:40)

No. Nom Équipe
[   ] 469 COA Fribourg-Romand 1 COA Fribourg-Romand 1

25. Jungo Mathieu, 26. Stulz Gregory, 20. Ammann François, 21. Devantay Charles
[   ] 468 COA Fribourg-Romand 2 COA Fribourg-Romand 1

22. Frossard Melvin, 23. Frossard Romain, 27. Curty Thibault
[   ] 474 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1

36. Toussaint Christian, 39. Luc Valentin, 40. Ngimbi Mabiala Joel, 42. Quiblier Louis
[   ] 475 COA Lausanne-Riviera 2 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1

37. Walter Léo, 41. Quenet Aurélien, 43. Sousa Prado Marcio, 34. Meystre Steve
[   ] 494 COA Valais Romand 1 COA Valais Romand 1

65. Fanelli Tristan, 79. Van Hoeymissen Loïc, 78. Kaczmarek Christophe, 64. Bonvin Julien
[   ] 495 COA Valais Romand 2 COA Valais Romand 1

68. Joly Bastien, 76. Tolleson Jonty, 69. Maury Jarod, 77. Hinnen Ariel
[   ] 487 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1

127. Engeli Marc, 131. Schweiger Jonas, 133. Bregenzer Pierre-Yves, 129. Mayer Basil
[   ] 486 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 2 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1

134. Herold Casimir, 132. Stichel Tim, 130. Odermatt Robyn, 128. Leu Nico
[   ] 465 LC Frauenfeld 1 LC Frauenfeld 1

152. König Pascal, 156. Scheuch Matthias, 159. Jaquet Mathieu, 157. Bounlom Samping
[   ] 464 LC Frauenfeld 2 LC Frauenfeld 1

151. Kobel Harry, 158. Brühwiler Marc, 155. Santschi Manuel, 154. Reist Levin
[   ] 454 LG Basel Regio 1 LG Basel Regio 1

186. Bachmann Daryl, 189. Bösch Marco, 195. Vögtli Rafael, 192. Kouassi Carlos
[   ] 455 LG Basel Regio 2 LG Basel Regio 1

191. Faedi Dea, 194. Ritter Jan, 188. Berthold Leon, 197. Sorie Denis
[   ] 457 LG Bern 1 LG Bern 1

212. Hank Cédric, 218. Stalder Tim, 220. Gerber Simon, 211. Castrini Timo
[   ] 456 LG Bern 2 LG Bern 1

210. Bosshardt Fabian, 217. Stalder Nick, 214. Kaufmann Dario, 219. Stuker Moritz
[   ] 480 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 LG LZ Oberaargau 1

244. Friedli Tim, 248. Wyler Joel, 250. Satsukevich Nikita, 243. Bernhard Tim Moris
[   ] 479 LG LZ Oberaargau 2 LG LZ Oberaargau 1

251. Stettler Micha, 241. Allemann Talin, 245. Obrist Jan, 249. Rocha Eduardo
[   ] 477 LG Nordstar Luzern 1 LG Nordstar Luzern 1

270. Käppeli Clà, 275. Pedrazzi Fabio, 274. Kreienbühl Mika, 268. Hasler Luis
[   ] 491 LG Thun 1 LG Thun 1

289. Luginbühl Fabio, 296. Salzmann Damian, 292. Witschi Flavio, 291. Ueltschi Dominik, 294. Oester Robin
[   ] 490 LG Thun 2 LG Thun 1

295. Oestmann Lukas, 288. Gyger Oliver, 290. Tanner Cyrill, 287. Fassmann Janis, 286. Eichenberger Felix
[   ] 470 LV Fricktal 1 LV Fricktal 1

320. Pfrommer Nicolas, 316. Eichenberger Joshua, 319. Leimgruber Roman, 324. Dobmann Nevin
[   ] 471 LV Fricktal 2 LV Fricktal 1

321. Schweizer Fabio, 326. Thommen Janis, 322. Trinh Henry, 317. Freiermuth Simon
[   ] 498 LV Winterthur 1 LV Winterthur 1

348. Rose Reshawn, 346. Cardona Aaron, 347. Rasiah Hariharan Roy, 345. Brändle Pascal
[   ] 460 STB Leichtathletik 1 STB Leichtathletik 1

396. Huber Luan, 403. Wild Damian, 397. Künzli Malik, 410. Valkay Tamás, 404. Witschi Michael
[   ] 461 STB Leichtathletik 2 STB Leichtathletik 1

409. Meichtry Tim, 406. Zuberbühler Michael, 408. Kobrehel Attila, 407. Böhlen Ivan
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Hauteur (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 13:45
 (Heure de départ 14:45, Heure de rassemblement 14:25)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 24 Giroud Bastien 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 1.65
[   ] 20 Ammann François 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 1.50
[   ] 32 Jacquemettaz Loan 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 1.96
[   ] 30 Bettex Christopher 00 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 1.95
[   ] 67 Jollien Michael 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 1.94
[   ] 76 Tolleson Jonty 00 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 1.88
[   ] 68 Joly Bastien 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 1.85
[   ] 130 Odermatt Robyn 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 1.70
[   ] 132 Stichel Tim 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 1.70
[   ] 129 Mayer Basil 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 1.65
[   ] 156 Scheuch Matthias 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 1.80
[   ] 155 Santschi Manuel 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 1.79
[   ] 154 Reist Levin 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 1.73
[   ] 189 Bösch Marco 98 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 1.85
[   ] 194 Ritter Jan 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 1.80
[   ] 191 Faedi Dea 03 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 1.74
[   ] 214 Kaufmann Dario 98 SUI LG Bern 1 1.65
[   ] 241 Allemann Talin 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 1.65
[   ] 246 Rickli Leon 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 1.65
[   ] 247 Widiez Luca 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 1.58
[   ] 242 Bellasi Luca 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 0
[   ] 271 Mayer Max 01 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 1.85
[   ] 269 Joller Ramon 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 1.75
[   ] 288 Gyger Oliver 99 SUI LG Thun 1 1.75
[   ] 287 Fassmann Janis 01 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 292 Witschi Flavio 99 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 323 Wunderlin Lino 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 2.01
[   ] 321 Schweizer Fabio 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 1.60
[   ] 340 Keller David 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 1.91
[   ] 338 Gisler Silvan 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 1.75
[   ] 339 Graber Silvan 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 1.55
[   ] 342 Schär Dominic 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0
[   ] 396 Huber Luan 01 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 1.70
[   ] 394 Etter Nils 01 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 1.60
[   ] 405 Wüthrich Nico 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 1.60
[   ] 401 Wieland Simon 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Perche (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 09:30
 (Heure de départ 11:00, Heure de rassemblement 10:20)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 33 Matthys Frédéric 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 4.90
[   ] 66 Gillioz Loïs 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 4.20
[   ] 70 Michel Christophe 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 3.20
[   ] 130 Odermatt Robyn 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 3.20
[   ] 127 Engeli Marc 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 150 Herzog Jonas 02 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 3.10
[   ] 189 Bösch Marco 98 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 2.90
[   ] 195 Vögtli Rafael 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 2.90
[   ] 216 Schurtenberger Pascal 02 SUI LG Bern 1 2.60
[   ] 215 Ryser Tobias 01 SUI LG Bern 1 2.40
[   ] 244 Friedli Tim 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 4.30
[   ] 248 Wyler Joel 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 3.60
[   ] 246 Rickli Leon 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 3.50
[   ] 247 Widiez Luca 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 2.70
[   ] 268 Hasler Luis 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 3.80
[   ] 286 Eichenberger Felix 01 SUI LG Thun 1 4.30
[   ] 320 Pfrommer Nicolas 01 GER LV Fricktal 1 3.90
[   ] 337 Blum Jonas 00 SUI LV Winterthur 1 3.20
[   ] 344 Siegrist Lukas 01 SUI LV Winterthur 1 3.20
[   ] 400 Rauber Andreas 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 4.40
[   ] 398 Kyburz Mischa 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 3.90
[   ] 395 Herren Sven 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 3.00
[   ] 405 Wüthrich Nico 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Longueur (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17
 (Heure de départ 12:30)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 23 Frossard Romain 01 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 5.68
[   ] 19 Abdirisak Ismail 98 SOM COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0
[   ] 36 Toussaint Christian 99 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 6.83
[   ] 30 Bettex Christopher 00 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 6.39
[   ] 65 Fanelli Tristan 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 6.38
[   ] 64 Bonvin Julien 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 6.27
[   ] 69 Maury Jarod 01 FRA COA Valais Romand 1 6.24
[   ] 129 Mayer Basil 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 6.01
[   ] 131 Schweiger Jonas 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 151 Kobel Harry 99 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 6.41
[   ] 152 König Pascal 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 5.40
[   ] 192 Kouassi Carlos 99 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 6.99
[   ] 188 Berthold Leon 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 6.08
[   ] 186 Bachmann Daryl 02 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 5.98
[   ] 219 Stuker Moritz 02 SUI LG Bern 1 5.93
[   ] 210 Bosshardt Fabian 99 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 218 Stalder Tim 98 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 248 Wyler Joel 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 6.47
[   ] 245 Obrist Jan 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 6.33
[   ] 242 Bellasi Luca 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 5.90
[   ] 267 Amport Nando 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 5.22
[   ] 270 Käppeli Clà 98 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 4.98
[   ] 272 Portmann Lorenz 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 0
[   ] 292 Witschi Flavio 99 SUI LG Thun 1 6.60
[   ] 289 Luginbühl Fabio 98 SUI LG Thun 1 6.49
[   ] 291 Ueltschi Dominik 01 SUI LG Thun 1 5.97
[   ] 319 Leimgruber Roman 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 6.49
[   ] 317 Freiermuth Simon 98 SUI LV Fricktal 1 5.67
[   ] 322 Trinh Henry 02 SUI LV Fricktal 1 5.60
[   ] 338 Gisler Silvan 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 6.35
[   ] 339 Graber Silvan 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 5.73
[   ] 340 Keller David 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0
[   ] 342 Schär Dominic 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0
[   ] 403 Wild Damian 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 6.87
[   ] 404 Witschi Michael 02 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 6.16
[   ] 397 Künzli Malik 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 5.82
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Poids 6.00 kg (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17
 (Heure de départ 13:15)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 23 Frossard Romain 01 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0
[   ] 24 Giroud Bastien 00 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0
[   ] 34 Meystre Steve 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 13.37
[   ] 37 Walter Léo 01 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0
[   ] 73 Ramseier Florent 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 14.87
[   ] 71 Pacios Kevin 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 12.24
[   ] 74 Rey Adrien 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 10.60
[   ] 126 Balsa Sanna 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 128 Leu Nico 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 154 Reist Levin 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 10.70
[   ] 153 Peter Nils 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0
[   ] 193 Kunz Ruben 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 8.91
[   ] 187 Berger Jonas 01 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 0
[   ] 190 Bruchez David 01 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 0
[   ] 212 Hank Cédric 99 SUI LG Bern 1 12.05
[   ] 217 Stalder Nick 01 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 243 Bernhard Tim Moris 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 12.28
[   ] 270 Käppeli Clà 98 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 9.91
[   ] 273 Rühli Noah 01 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 0
[   ] 290 Tanner Cyrill 98 SUI LG Thun 1 12.28
[   ] 285 Eggimann Lorenz 00 SUI LG Thun 1 9.51
[   ] 316 Eichenberger Joshua 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 318 Knecht Julian 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 319 Leimgruber Roman 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 341 Niederhauser Marco 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 12.80
[   ] 343 Schmid Joel 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0
[   ] 402 Wieland Stefan 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 17.99
[   ] 399 Meyer Lars 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 16.12
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Disque 1.75 kg (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 14:15
 (Heure de départ 15:15, Heure de rassemblement 14:55)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 21 Devantay Charles 98 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 28.69
[   ] 22 Frossard Melvin 99 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0
[   ] 32 Jacquemettaz Loan 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0
[   ] 35 Sansonnens Corentin 01 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0
[   ] 73 Ramseier Florent 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 43.26
[   ] 71 Pacios Kevin 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 36.13
[   ] 74 Rey Adrien 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 32.96
[   ] 126 Balsa Sanna 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 128 Leu Nico 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 154 Reist Levin 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 32.53
[   ] 153 Peter Nils 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0
[   ] 193 Kunz Ruben 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 22.37
[   ] 187 Berger Jonas 01 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 0
[   ] 213 Houtman Menze 01 NED LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 243 Bernhard Tim Moris 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 35.94
[   ] 273 Rühli Noah 01 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 35.50
[   ] 272 Portmann Lorenz 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 0
[   ] 290 Tanner Cyrill 98 SUI LG Thun 1 38.15
[   ] 286 Eichenberger Felix 01 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 291 Ueltschi Dominik 01 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 323 Wunderlin Lino 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 31.36
[   ] 320 Pfrommer Nicolas 01 GER LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 341 Niederhauser Marco 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 42.78
[   ] 343 Schmid Joel 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0
[   ] 402 Wieland Stefan 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 40.81
[   ] 399 Meyer Lars 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 40.33
[   ] 406 Zuberbühler Michael 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 25.77
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Javelot 800 gr (Jun) U20 M Appel: 17.06.17, 09:30
 (Heure de départ 10:30, Heure de rassemblement 10:10)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 21 Devantay Charles 98 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0
[   ] 23 Frossard Romain 01 SUI COA Fribourg-Romand 1 0
[   ] 34 Meystre Steve 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 45.93
[   ] 31 Flückiger Charles 01 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0
[   ] 75 Schnyder Liam 00 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 44.32
[   ] 70 Michel Christophe 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 42.22
[   ] 72 Patuzzi Matthias 01 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 0
[   ] 126 Balsa Sanna 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 128 Leu Nico 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 150 Herzog Jonas 02 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0
[   ] 153 Peter Nils 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0
[   ] 187 Berger Jonas 01 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 38.23
[   ] 193 Kunz Ruben 00 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 37.42
[   ] 190 Bruchez David 01 SUI LG Basel Regio 1 0
[   ] 210 Bosshardt Fabian 99 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 211 Castrini Timo 01 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 244 Friedli Tim 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 44.41
[   ] 269 Joller Ramon 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 50.58
[   ] 273 Rühli Noah 01 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 49.05
[   ] 272 Portmann Lorenz 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 0
[   ] 288 Gyger Oliver 99 SUI LG Thun 1 52.47
[   ] 292 Witschi Flavio 99 SUI LG Thun 1 40.09
[   ] 321 Schweizer Fabio 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 323 Wunderlin Lino 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 343 Schmid Joel 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 51.03
[   ] 341 Niederhauser Marco 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 43.90
[   ] 406 Zuberbühler Michael 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 41.55
[   ] 394 Etter Nils 01 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 401 Wieland Simon 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

200 m (Jun) U20 W Appel: 17.06.17, 15:30
 (Heure de départ 16:30, Heure de rassemblement 16:15)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 14 Gloor Michelle 00 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 25.73
[   ] 13 Brantschen Sara 99 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 25.97
[   ] 15 Uphoff Denise 00 GER BTV Aarau Athletics 1 0.00
[   ] 59 Pointet Léonie 01 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 25.75
[   ] 58 Jaunin Jordane (Laura) 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 27.63
[   ] 60 Scalabrini Zoé 01 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0.00
[   ] 90 Favre Marion 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 25.78
[   ] 93 Salamin Noémie 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 26.15
[   ] 96 Zillweger Christelle 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 27.29
[   ] 119 Leuenberger Fiona 01 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 26.89
[   ] 114 Bos Camilla 01 NED LAS Old Boys Basel 1 0.00
[   ] 120 Wetzel Chiara 98 GER LAS Old Boys Basel 1 0.00
[   ] 143 Bertényi Larissa 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 24.98
[   ] 141 Tobler Alina 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 25.90
[   ] 144 Trefny Aliena 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 26.22
[   ] 175 Hodel Andrina 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 26.44
[   ] 168 Meier Simone 99 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 26.77
[   ] 164 Germann Shanee 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 28.36
[   ] 231 Röthlisberger Anita 98 SUI LG Bern 1 27.99
[   ] 229 Rotter Anna 02 SUI LG Bern 1 0.00
[   ] 232 Siegrist Anja 00 SUI LG Bern 1 0.00
[   ] 264 Zurlinden Nadja 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 24.76
[   ] 282 Blatty Inola 98 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 24.41
[   ] 279 Helfenstein Lynn 01 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 26.55
[   ] 311 Bürgi Céline 99 SUI LG Thun 1 25.52
[   ] 305 Bigler Carole 00 SUI LG Thun 1 0.00
[   ] 312 Wenger Melanie 98 SUI LG Thun 1 0.00
[   ] 334 Allenspach Nora 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 26.89
[   ] 330 Leimgruber Jasmin 02 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0.00
[   ] 332 Perlini Laura 02 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0.00
[   ] 355 Rutschmann Andrea 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 24.80
[   ] 359 Rösli Mahara 00 SUI LV Winterthur 1 26.19
[   ] 358 Rösli Kiana 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 26.22
[   ] 374 Gonzalez Joyce 01 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 28.73
[   ] 377 Spoletini Oriana 01 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 29.51
[   ] 380 Piccolo Anaïs 98 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 31.27
[   ] 430 Nri Florence 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 25.38
[   ] 428 Gloor Aline 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 25.84
[   ] 429 Gugger Amelia 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 26.56
[   ] 419 Nery Barreto Odara 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 27.46
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

800 m (Jun) U20 W Appel: 17.06.17, 11:50
 (Heure de départ 12:50, Heure de rassemblement 12:35)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 11 Rosamilia Valentina 03 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 0.00
[   ] 17 Schön Katharina 02 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 0.00
[   ] 61 Rosat Pauline 99 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 2:17.31
[   ] 62 Sturner Agnés 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 2:23.39
[   ] 99 Vannay Alana 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 2:12.54
[   ] 98 Rey Sandrine 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 2:21.76
[   ] 97 Gay-Crosier Ludivine 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 0.00
[   ] 121 Debelic Anna 01 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 2:28.01
[   ] 118 Suter Eva 00 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 2:56.13
[   ] 135 Brehm Murielle 04 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 2:33.09
[   ] 145 Filipovic Ella 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 2:35.15
[   ] 177 Stutz Anja 02 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0.00
[   ] 233 Giudice Laura 02 SUI LG Bern 1 2:14.79
[   ] 234 Wüthrich Carla 00 SUI LG Bern 1 2:26.65
[   ] 265 Fink Andrea 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 2:18.62
[   ] 266 Schiffer Hannah 00 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 2:30.96
[   ] 284 Rüttimann Tina 03 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 2:25.36
[   ] 280 Renggli Sabrina 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 2:31.70
[   ] 313 Fuchs Anna 99 SUI LG Thun 1 2:25.93
[   ] 314 Haueter Joelle 02 SUI LG Thun 1 0.00
[   ] 315 Saurer Leonie 02 SUI LG Thun 1 0.00
[   ] 328 Gfeller Svenja 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 2:29.72
[   ] 335 Weiss Jessica 02 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0.00
[   ] 362 Schirrmeister Meret 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 2:25.72
[   ] 363 Schwab Alexandra 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 2:27.26
[   ] 360 Hasler Livia 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 2:27.43
[   ] 382 Donzallaz Charlotte 00 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 2:32.06
[   ] 383 Matthey Léna 03 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 2:32.91
[   ] 381 Bottari Ella 04 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 0.00
[   ] 435 Zoebeli Fiona 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 2:28.83
[   ] 432 Meier Fabienne 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0.00
[   ] 433 Schmidt Julia 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0.00
[   ] 434 Yuille Aline 02 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0.00
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

100 m haies 84.0 (Jun) U20 W Appel: 17.06.17, 13:00
 (Heure de départ 14:00, Heure de rassemblement 13:45)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 6 Archidiacono Anna 00 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 14.93
[   ] 14 Gloor Michelle 00 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 0.00
[   ] 50 Duc Julie 00 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0.00
[   ] 58 Jaunin Jordane (Laura) 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 0.00
[   ] 91 Gay-Crosier Julie 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 14.73
[   ] 88 Depestel Cassy-Lou 00 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 15.29
[   ] 117 Romano Johanna 98 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 15.18
[   ] 120 Wetzel Chiara 98 GER LAS Old Boys Basel 1 15.38
[   ] 119 Leuenberger Fiona 01 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 0.00
[   ] 143 Bertényi Larissa 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 14.21
[   ] 137 Rüttimann Fiona 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 15.03
[   ] 138 Schlegel Tiffany 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0.00
[   ] 175 Hodel Andrina 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 15.03
[   ] 176 Nufer Sina 99 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 16.86
[   ] 170 Robel Isabel 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 17.14
[   ] 229 Rotter Anna 02 SUI LG Bern 1 0.00
[   ] 230 Wälti Sabrina 99 SUI LG Bern 1 0.00
[   ] 261 Schindler Stefanie 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 15.65
[   ] 258 Hofer Michelle 98 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 15.88
[   ] 283 Stocker Vera 01 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 15.57
[   ] 278 Fischer Kathrin 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 17.71
[   ] 312 Wenger Melanie 98 SUI LG Thun 1 16.02
[   ] 309 Schmid Nora Joy 00 SUI LG Thun 1 0.00
[   ] 334 Allenspach Nora 99 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0.00
[   ] 329 Häusler Miriam 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0.00
[   ] 331 Müller Irina 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0.00
[   ] 358 Rösli Kiana 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 14.94
[   ] 359 Rösli Mahara 00 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0.00
[   ] 376 Lacreuse Julia 99 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 16.42
[   ] 375 Jean-Mairet Priscillia 02 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 24.84
[   ] 425 Wild Carla 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 14.68
[   ] 426 Aeschbacher Oksana 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 14.97
[   ] 427 Frias Annic 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 16.36
[   ] 421 Riggs Fiona 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 19.29
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

4x100 m (Jun) U20 W Appel: 17.06.17
 (Heure de départ 11:15)

No. Nom Équipe
[   ] 450 BTV Aarau Athletics 1 BTV Aarau Athletics 1

6. Archidiacono Anna, 14. Gloor Michelle, 16. Schmid Elisa, 15. Uphoff Denise
[   ] 451 BTV Aarau Athletics 2 BTV Aarau Athletics 1

8. Böller Tabea, 12. Steiner Suraja, 11. Rosamilia Valentina, 13. Brantschen Sara
[   ] 476 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1

60. Scalabrini Zoé, 55. Pointet Cloé, 58. Jaunin Jordane (Laura), 59. Pointet Léonie, 51. Engondo Marithé, 57. Wassenberg Manon, 53. Jaccard Célia, 54. Menétrey Elodie

[   ] 497 COA Valais Romand 1 COA Valais Romand 1
91. Gay-Crosier Julie, 93. Salamin Noémie, 88. Depestel Cassy-Lou, 90. Favre Marion

[   ] 496 COA Valais Romand 2 COA Valais Romand 1
96. Zillweger Christelle, 89. Dulex Hannah, 86. Bourban Céline, 99. Vannay Alana

[   ] 453 LAS Old Boys Basel 1 LAS Old Boys Basel 1
117. Romano Johanna, 119. Leuenberger Fiona, 120. Wetzel Chiara

[   ] 452 LAS Old Boys Basel 2 LAS Old Boys Basel 1
114. Bos Camilla, 121. Debelic Anna, 115. Probst Livia, 116. Ratkovic Tamara, 118. Suter Eva

[   ] 489 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1
136. Gmünder Antonia, 140. Thalmann Alicia, 141. Tobler Alina, 143. Bertényi Larissa

[   ] 488 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 2 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1
138. Schlegel Tiffany, 144. Trefny Aliena, 137. Rüttimann Fiona, 139. Sieber Corina, 135. Brehm Murielle

[   ] 466 LC Frauenfeld 1 LC Frauenfeld 1
175. Hodel Andrina, 168. Meier Simone, 176. Nufer Sina, 163. Basler Géraldine

[   ] 467 LC Frauenfeld 2 LC Frauenfeld 1
165. Hanhart Lisa, 171. Schenk Debby, 164. Germann Shanee, 170. Robel Isabel

[   ] 458 LG Bern 1 LG Bern 1
231. Röthlisberger Anita, 226. Muralt Tanja, 229. Rotter Anna, 227. Perracini Anna-Isabel

[   ] 459 LG Bern 2 LG Bern 1
224. Buri Joëlle, 228. Richard Jara, 232. Siegrist Anja, 230. Wälti Sabrina

[   ] 482 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 LG LZ Oberaargau 1
263. Winz Chantal, 258. Hofer Michelle, 261. Schindler Stefanie, 264. Zurlinden Nadja

[   ] 481 LG LZ Oberaargau 2 LG LZ Oberaargau 1
256. Friedli Maite, 260. Mathys Mara, 254. Bütikofer Sophie, 255. Fahrni Chantal, 262. von Arx Janine

[   ] 478 LG Nordstar Luzern 1 LG Nordstar Luzern 1
279. Helfenstein Lynn, 283. Stocker Vera, 282. Blatty Inola, 278. Fischer Kathrin

[   ] 493 LG Thun 1 LG Thun 1
305. Bigler Carole, 303. Amacher Chiara, 308. Küffer Shawna, 311. Bürgi Céline, 314. Haueter Joelle

[   ] 492 LG Thun 2 LG Thun 1
309. Schmid Nora Joy, 312. Wenger Melanie, 310. Sütterlin Livia, 306. Hasler Lara Christina, 302. Abbühl Vanessa

[   ] 473 LV Fricktal 1 LV Fricktal 1
331. Müller Irina, 328. Gfeller Svenja, 334. Allenspach Nora, 332. Perlini Laura

[   ] 472 LV Fricktal 2 LV Fricktal 1
329. Häusler Miriam, 335. Weiss Jessica, 333. Weiss Debora, 330. Leimgruber Jasmin

[   ] 499 LV Winterthur 1 LV Winterthur 1
358. Rösli Kiana, 355. Rutschmann Andrea, 361. Salih Lina, 359. Rösli Mahara, 353. Hercigonja Bianca

[   ] 485 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 1 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds
374. Gonzalez Joyce, 377. Spoletini Oriana, 373. Chaignat Julie, 379. Zwart Malaïka

[   ] 484 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 2 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds
382. Donzallaz Charlotte, 380. Piccolo Anaïs, 383. Matthey Léna, 376. Lacreuse Julia

[   ] 463 STB Leichtathletik 1 STB Leichtathletik 1
425. Wild Carla, 428. Gloor Aline, 429. Gugger Amelia, 430. Nri Florence, 427. Frias Annic

[   ] 462 STB Leichtathletik 2 STB Leichtathletik 1
420. Rebsamen Sharon, 415. Baumgartner Meret, 431. Baumgartner Chantal, 419. Nery Barreto Odara
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Hauteur (Jun) U20 W Appel: 17.06.17, 11:15
 (Heure de départ 12:15, Heure de rassemblement 11:55)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 9 Budnik Hannah 00 GER BTV Aarau Athletics 1 1.71
[   ] 11 Rosamilia Valentina 03 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 1.50
[   ] 51 Engondo Marithé 02 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 1.64
[   ] 52 Gilliéron Lucie 02 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 1.55
[   ] 56 Poretti Matilda 03 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 1.55
[   ] 89 Dulex Hannah 01 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 1.68
[   ] 93 Salamin Noémie 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 1.65
[   ] 85 Boson Maëlle 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 1.59
[   ] 117 Romano Johanna 98 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 1.65
[   ] 137 Rüttimann Fiona 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 1.74
[   ] 136 Gmünder Antonia 02 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 1.55
[   ] 135 Brehm Murielle 04 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 1.48
[   ] 167 Kauth Jael 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 1.50
[   ] 165 Hanhart Lisa 98 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 1.45
[   ] 173 Stieger Anouk 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0
[   ] 227 Perracini Anna-Isabel 98 SUI LG Bern 1 1.55
[   ] 226 Muralt Tanja 98 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 262 von Arx Janine 00 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 1.77
[   ] 260 Mathys Mara 02 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 1.50
[   ] 261 Schindler Stefanie 99 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 1.45
[   ] 281 von Matt Anja 02 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 1.60
[   ] 309 Schmid Nora Joy 00 SUI LG Thun 1 1.65
[   ] 302 Abbühl Vanessa 99 SUI LG Thun 1 1.45
[   ] 306 Hasler Lara Christina 01 SUI LG Thun 1 1.45
[   ] 327 Ettlin Sina 03 SUI LV Fricktal 1 1.50
[   ] 331 Müller Irina 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 1.46
[   ] 328 Gfeller Svenja 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 1.45
[   ] 356 Schüpbach Kristina 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 1.60
[   ] 354 Pfammatter Rahel 00 SUI LV Winterthur 1 1.45
[   ] 374 Gonzalez Joyce 01 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 1.45
[   ] 373 Chaignat Julie 03 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 1.40
[   ] 379 Zwart Malaïka 02 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 1.40
[   ] 417 Kambundji Ditaji 02 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 1.63
[   ] 415 Baumgartner Meret 01 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 1.50
[   ] 416 Dürr Fabienne 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 1.40
[   ] 419 Nery Barreto Odara 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 1.35
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Longueur (Jun) U20 W Appel: 17.06.17, 13:30
 (Heure de départ 14:30, Heure de rassemblement 14:10)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 6 Archidiacono Anna 00 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 5.78
[   ] 12 Steiner Suraja 99 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 4.80
[   ] 7 Baumann Angela 01 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 4.52
[   ] 53 Jaccard Célia 00 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 5.76
[   ] 57 Wassenberg Manon 02 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 5.34
[   ] 91 Gay-Crosier Julie 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 5.47
[   ] 90 Favre Marion 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 5.46
[   ] 88 Depestel Cassy-Lou 00 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 5.16
[   ] 118 Suter Eva 00 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 4.39
[   ] 140 Thalmann Alicia 02 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 5.55
[   ] 141 Tobler Alina 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 5.48
[   ] 139 Sieber Corina 01 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 4.91
[   ] 168 Meier Simone 99 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 5.36
[   ] 171 Schenk Debby 02 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 5.28
[   ] 164 Germann Shanee 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 4.55
[   ] 229 Rotter Anna 02 SUI LG Bern 1 5.29
[   ] 226 Muralt Tanja 98 SUI LG Bern 1 5.05
[   ] 224 Buri Joëlle 01 SUI LG Bern 1 4.65
[   ] 258 Hofer Michelle 98 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 5.16
[   ] 256 Friedli Maite 02 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 5.01
[   ] 260 Mathys Mara 02 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 4.48
[   ] 279 Helfenstein Lynn 01 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 5.21
[   ] 280 Renggli Sabrina 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 4.70
[   ] 303 Amacher Chiara 01 SUI LG Thun 1 5.34
[   ] 305 Bigler Carole 00 SUI LG Thun 1 5.03
[   ] 310 Sütterlin Livia 00 SUI LG Thun 1 4.74
[   ] 332 Perlini Laura 02 SUI LV Fricktal 1 5.55
[   ] 327 Ettlin Sina 03 SUI LV Fricktal 1 5.13
[   ] 333 Weiss Debora 02 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 353 Hercigonja Bianca 02 SUI LV Winterthur 1 5.49
[   ] 354 Pfammatter Rahel 00 SUI LV Winterthur 1 5.05
[   ] 356 Schüpbach Kristina 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 4.98
[   ] 373 Chaignat Julie 03 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 4.19
[   ] 379 Zwart Malaïka 02 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 4.13
[   ] 377 Spoletini Oriana 01 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 3.77
[   ] 425 Wild Carla 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 5.45
[   ] 417 Kambundji Ditaji 02 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 5.33
[   ] 423 Walliser Serafina 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 5.00
[   ] 415 Baumgartner Meret 01 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 4.86
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Poids 4.00 kg (Jun) U20 W Appel: 17.06.17, 10:15
 (Heure de départ 11:15, Heure de rassemblement 10:55)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 8 Böller Tabea 99 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 10.15
[   ] 10 Flury Nicole 98 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 9.04
[   ] 54 Menétrey Elodie 99 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 9.45
[   ] 55 Pointet Cloé 99 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 8.86
[   ] 49 Canomeras Elena 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 8.01
[   ] 95 Zuchuat Justine 99 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 9.65
[   ] 92 Rey Lucie 00 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 0
[   ] 115 Probst Livia 99 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 10.13
[   ] 114 Bos Camilla 01 NED LAS Old Boys Basel 1 0
[   ] 116 Ratkovic Tamara 01 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 0
[   ] 137 Rüttimann Fiona 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 9.02
[   ] 138 Schlegel Tiffany 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 140 Thalmann Alicia 02 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 141 Tobler Alina 99 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 172 Sidoli Fabienne 98 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 9.63
[   ] 170 Robel Isabel 00 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 8.34
[   ] 174 Wohlwend Melissa 99 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 0
[   ] 228 Richard Jara 99 SUI LG Bern 1 8.23
[   ] 225 Krattinger Fiona 01 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 227 Perracini Anna-Isabel 98 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 257 Fust Vanessa 00 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 12.63
[   ] 263 Winz Chantal 00 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 11.15
[   ] 255 Fahrni Chantal 00 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 10.78
[   ] 279 Helfenstein Lynn 01 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 8.80
[   ] 277 Balakrishnan Sethunka 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 6.73
[   ] 304 Baumgartner Andrine 99 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 307 Kaufmann Marion 00 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 309 Schmid Nora Joy 00 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 329 Häusler Miriam 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 331 Müller Irina 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 332 Perlini Laura 02 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 355 Rutschmann Andrea 98 SUI LV Winterthur 1 11.62
[   ] 357 Stutz Anja 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 10.52
[   ] 352 Heer Nadine 00 SUI LV Winterthur 1 0
[   ] 375 Jean-Mairet Priscillia 02 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 6.18
[   ] 376 Lacreuse Julia 99 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 0
[   ] 424 Wiedmer Florence 00 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 10.46
[   ] 422 Schneider Selina 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 8.90
[   ] 418 Kernen Victoria 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 7.82
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CSI  U 20  M & W 14.06.2017 12:11

Javelot 600 gr (Jun) U20 W Appel: 17.06.17, 11:55
 (Heure de départ 12:55, Heure de rassemblement 12:35)

No. Nom An Pays Équipe Meilleure performance
[   ] 8 Böller Tabea 99 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 32.85
[   ] 10 Flury Nicole 98 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1 28.18
[   ] 50 Duc Julie 00 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 32.38
[   ] 55 Pointet Cloé 99 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 31.26
[   ] 49 Canomeras Elena 98 SUI COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 27.48
[   ] 87 Caloz Fanny 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 29.77
[   ] 86 Bourban Céline 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 26.87
[   ] 94 Vionnet Camille 98 SUI COA Valais Romand 1 24.50
[   ] 115 Probst Livia 99 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 34.24
[   ] 117 Romano Johanna 98 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 33.13
[   ] 116 Ratkovic Tamara 01 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1 0
[   ] 140 Thalmann Alicia 02 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 38.14
[   ] 142 Tobler Daria 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 33.02
[   ] 136 Gmünder Antonia 02 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 138 Schlegel Tiffany 00 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 0
[   ] 163 Basler Géraldine 98 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 35.28
[   ] 166 Hungerbühler Malin 01 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 32.14
[   ] 169 Nonini Xenia 98 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1 25.49
[   ] 228 Richard Jara 99 SUI LG Bern 1 34.06
[   ] 225 Krattinger Fiona 01 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 230 Wälti Sabrina 99 SUI LG Bern 1 0
[   ] 254 Bütikofer Sophie 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 36.17
[   ] 259 Lehner Melina 01 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 32.76
[   ] 255 Fahrni Chantal 00 SUI LG LZ Oberaargau 1 0
[   ] 278 Fischer Kathrin 99 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 33.09
[   ] 277 Balakrishnan Sethunka 00 SUI LG Nordstar Luzern 1 26.07
[   ] 308 Küffer Shawna 99 SUI LG Thun 1 38.73
[   ] 304 Baumgartner Andrine 99 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 307 Kaufmann Marion 00 SUI LG Thun 1 0
[   ] 327 Ettlin Sina 03 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 329 Häusler Miriam 00 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 330 Leimgruber Jasmin 02 SUI LV Fricktal 1 0
[   ] 352 Heer Nadine 00 SUI LV Winterthur 1 32.66
[   ] 357 Stutz Anja 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 30.84
[   ] 351 Haas Nicole 99 SUI LV Winterthur 1 30.82
[   ] 376 Lacreuse Julia 99 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 28.68
[   ] 378 Zarda Meriame 02 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 0
[   ] 422 Schneider Selina 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 34.52
[   ] 421 Riggs Fiona 99 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 22.99
[   ] 420 Rebsamen Sharon 01 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1 0
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